Výpis z historie vozidla
Číslo kuponu pro opakovaný vstup: 4316235990
Datum aktivace kuponu: 13. 10. 2025 14:01:07
Platnost do: 12. 11. 2025 23:59:59
1. Základní údaje o vozidle
2. Kontrola najetých kilometrů
VIN
YV1DZA5C4G2887568

PARKING TICKET HOLDER With Ticket holder
PARKINGBRAKE, TYPE Electrical parking brake
PART NUMBER FORMAT KDP Format
PARTICLE FILTER FOR DIESEL Diesel Particle Filter
PARTS FOR SPECIAL
VEHICLES
Parts excluded for Special Vehicle Executives
PASSENGER AIRBAG Passenger airbag
PASSENGERS SEAT Mech adjustable passengers seat 6 way
PASSIVE ALARM ACTIVATION W/o automatic alarm activate
PEDAL ARRANGEMENT Pedal standard
PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION
SYSTEM Without Pedestrian Protection System
PICTURE SUPPORT Without Picture Support
PLENUM COVER/NOISE
INSULATION
No Plenium cover/ Noise insulation
POWER 3-ROW Without Power Foldable 3-Row
POWER WINDOWS DCU Power Side Windows
POWERSTEERING TUNING Power Steering Tuning 1
POWERSTEERING TYPE Electro hydrualic power steering
PRESSURE SENSOR DOOR Pressure Sensor, Front
PRIVATE LOCKING,TRUNK Without private locking, trunk
PROTECTION CARPETS
COUPE
Carpet kit
VIN: YV1DZA5C4G2887568
cz.cebia.com
© Cebia Dokument vygenerován 13.10.2025 14:50 Stránka č. 15 / 23
PTC HEATER (SUPL. AIR
HEATER)
Positive Thermal Cofficient, 1200W
PUDDLE LIGHT,OUTER
MIRRORS
With puddle light
PYRO TECHNICAL STEERING
COLUMN
Without PYRO Technical Steering Column
Q-GLASS Not applicable variant, no parts allowed
QUICKFOLD PASSENGER SEAT Without quickfoldable backrest passenger seat
RADIO, AMP &amp; SPEAKER
SYSTEM Audio 'High Performance', 4 channels
RAINSENSOR Rain sensor. Gen. 2
RALLYBAR Without Rallybar
REAR AXLE CABLE RIGHT Extra variant
REAR BELT DETECTION Rear belt detection, left, right &amp; middle belts
REAR FOG LIGHTS Double Rear Fog Lights
REAR FOGLIGHT
TOWFUNCTION
Foglights shut off when trailer is connected, only trailers foglights are running
REAR PARKING CAMERA Without Rear Parking Camera
REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT Without Rear Seat Entertainment
REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT
MODULE
Without RSE
REAR SPRINGS-(weight) Extra variant
REAR VIEW MIRROR HOUSING
TYPE
Rear view mirror housing large
REAR VIEW MIRROR INNER,
TYPE
Autodim without Frame
REAR VIEW MIRROR, FOOT Standard foot, Rear View mirror outer
REAR VIEW MIRROR,COLOUR
MATCH
Colour matched rear view mirrors
REAR WIEW MIRROR - GLASS LH mirror: Wide, RH mirror: Wide
REAR WIEW MIRROR, RH SIDE RH side mirror, wide angle, without text
REAR WIEW MIRROR,LH SIDE LH side rear wiew mirror, wide angle
REAR WIEW MIRROR,TYPE Automatic dimming inner &amp; outer
REAR WIEW MIRRORS,OUTER Electric retractable mirrors
REFRIGERANT R134A
REFRIGERANT AGENT